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Full Name Staff Code Title/Department Qualifications

SENIOR MANAGEMENT
Mr Greg Thornton Principal EMA (Distinction), Bcom, DipT (Sec)
Mrs Carol Webb Ce Deputy Principal - Strengthening Learning BA, Bed (Ed Psych), DipT
Mr Paul McAvoy Pmy Deputy Principal - Strengthening Us B.Ed. (Hons), HDE
Mrs Amanda Kraenzlin Akn Deputy Principal - Strengthening Culture MEdLeadership, BTchg
Mrs Sandra McKinnon Mk Assistant Principal - Strengthening Us BA, DipEd, DipT
Mr Marcel Kuijpers Ku Assistant Principal - Strengthening Culture BSc, DipT (Sec)
Mr Mike Cole Mce Assistant Principal - Strengthening Learning BSc, Grad DipT, Post Grad Dip EdL
Mrs Karlene Verryt Kvr Business Manager BCom, CA

HEAD OF FACULTIES
Miss Brooke Dillon Bdn HOF Science MSc, BSc, GradDipT
Mrs Pip Feast Fe HOF Languages BA, DipT

Mrs Melanie Giles Mgs HOF Social Sciences BSocSci, GradDipT (Sec)
Mr Zane Holton Hl HOF Art MA (Hons), DipT
Ms Karina Judson Kjn HOF Careers BA, PGDIPSM, DipT
Mr Jordan Newlands Jn HOF Health & Physical Education BSpLS, BTchg (Sec)
Mrs Karyn Porton Ko HOF English BA, BTchg
Mr Bruce Siriett Si HOF Technology Trade Cert. Auto Eng, GradDipT
Ms Helen Smythe Sy HOF Mathematics BA, Bed, DipT

HEAD OF DEPARTMENTS
Mrs Tina Rose-Dutton Ro HOD Commerce Bbus, DipT
Mrs Lee Boyd Lbd HOD Whare Tautoko MEdL(1st Class Hons), BEd, PGDipEd, DipT

YEAR LEVEL DEANS
Miss Vanessa Tupp Tu Transition BA (1st Class Hons), GradDipT
Mr Braden Bryant Bbt Transition MA, BA, GradDipT
Mr Jeremy Wright Jw Year 9 BSpt Exercise Sci, DipT
Mrs Amanda Baker Abr Year 9 BA (Eng), Grad DipT
Mr Nick Perez Npz Year 10 BPhEd
Miss Katy Cooper Cr Year 10 BSc (Maths), BTchg
Mrs Tracy Perry Py Year 11 B Spt Ex Sc, DipT
Mr Josh Toa Jta Year 11 BLsSpSci, DipT, PostGrad Cert EdMM
Mr Jeff East Jfe Year 12 BMs, BTou
Ms Amanda Wood Aad Year 12 BA(Mus), DipT
Mrs Alana Wells Aw Year 13 BSpLS, GradDipT
Mr Carlin Linklater Clr Year 13 BSpLS, Grad Dip Marketing, GradDipT (Sec)

HOUSE LEADERS
Mr Jeremy Wright Jw Horotiu (Red) BSpt Exercise Sci, DipT
Mr Carlin Linklater Clr Horotiu (Red) BSpLS, Grad Dip Marketing, GradDipT (Sec)
Mr Nick Perez Npz Parawhau (Black) BPhEd
Mr Josh Toa Jta Parawhau (Black) BLsSpSci, DipT, PostGrad Cert EdMM
Mrs Alana Wells Aw Pukeroro (Silver) BSpLS, GradDipT
Miss Vanessa Tupp Tu Pukeroro (Silver) BA (1st Class Hons), GradDipT
Mrs Tracy Perry Py Te Koo Utu (Blue) B Spt Ex Sc, DipT
Mrs Amanda Baker Abr Te Koo Utu (Blue) BA (Eng), Grad DipT
Mr Jeff East Jfe Te Koopu Maania (Green) BMs, BTou
Miss Katy Cooper Cr Te Koopu Maania (Green) BSc (Maths), BTchg
Mr Braden Bryant Bbt Te Oko Horoi (White) MA, BA, GradDipT
Mr Greg Thornton Te Oko Horoi (White) EMA (Distinction), Bcom, DipT (Sec)

GUIDANCE COUNSELLORS
Mrs Amy James Ajs HOD - Guidance MNZAC, MCouns (Hons), Grad.Dip.T (Sec), BSc
Mrs Zara Tester Ztr Guidance Counsellor MCouns (1st Hons), BSc (Hons), PGCE, PGDipHSc

Ms Natalie Gallagher Gan Guidance Counsellor BCouns

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT DEPARTMENT
Mr Craig Fuller Fr International Student Director/Dean MA (Applied Linguistics), BSC, DipT
Ms Rachel Brandt Rbr ESOL Teacher BA, TEFL, PostGradDip
Mrs Christine Smith Th International Administrator/Homestay Co-ordinator DipT
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Mrs Cynthia Doole Cye International Homestay Co-ordinator BSW (Hons), DipT (ECE)

TEACHING STAFF
Mrs Rachel Axon Rx Mathematics Faculty BSc (Hons), PGCE
Mrs Amanda Baker Abr Social Sciences Faculty BA (Eng), Grad DipT
Mrs Mary Ball Wl Acting HOF Social Sciences BA (His, Geo), Grad DipT, TEFL

Ms Angela Barton Abn English Faculty B Tchg
Mr Shaheed Basha Bs Mathematics Faculty B Tchg
Ms Danielle Bolton Dbn Health & Physical Education Faculty BSpExSci, Grad DipT
Ms Sophie Brittenden Sbn Health & Physical Education Faculty BA HHSp, GradDipT
Mr Braden Bryant Bbt Languages Faculty MA, BA, GradDipT
Mrs Zani Button Zb English Faculty BA, BTchg (Sec)
Mrs Amber Cains Acs Social Sciences Faculty BSpLA, GradDipT (Sec)
Mrs Bonny Cannon Cn Whare Tautoko Department MEd Admin(Dis), BA (Hons), Dip Arts, DipT 
Ms Nicola Clark Nce Social Sciences Faculty BSocSc, GradDipT(Sec)
Whaea Vyonna Conrad Vc Arts Faculty MA (Mus), BEd
Miss Katy Cooper Cr Health & Physical Education Faculty BSpLS, DipT
Matua Mahaki Corbett Cb Languages Faculty BSpLS, Grad DipT, Post Grad, Dip Te Reo Maaori
Mr Sean Crossen Scn Science Faculty BSci, PGDipSci (Merit), GradDipT
Mr John Davidson Jv Technology Faculty MSc & Tech, DipT
Mr Martin Downey Md Health & Physical Education Faculty Post Grad Dip (Sec)
Mr Jeff East Jfe Commerce Department BMs, BTou
Mr James Elam Jem Technology Faculty MEd, BArts, Grad DipT
Ms Carli Els Ces Science Faculty BEd Sci/Math
Ms Anel Erasmus Aes Science Faculty MSc, BSc (Hons), BSc, PGCE
Mrs Nikita Farrow Nfw Social Sciences Faculty MTchgLn, BSci & Psy, Cert Edu St, Dip ChristMin
Mr Murray Feast Fs Pathways Faculty BA (Eng), Dip T
Ms Minette Ferreira Mfa Mathematics Faculty BEd
Ms Sidney Findlay Sfi English Faculty MTchgLn, BA (Eng/Med)
Mrs Emma Gray Egy Science Faculty BSc (Tech), DipT
Mr Terry Halford Thd Technology Faculty BA Eng (Hons), PostGradDipT(Sec)
Mrs Kimmy Hall Kha Arts Faculty BA (Hons), DipT
Mrs Hayley Harris Hh Mathematics Faculty BSc (Maths), BTchg
Ms Jennifer Haugh Hg Pathways Faculty BA, DipT
Ms Kate Henstock Khk Commerce Department BA, DipT
Mr McKenzie Holman Mkh Science Faculty BSc, PGCertSc, DipT
Ms Meshy Holt Mht Whare Tautoko Department BPhEd, DipT
Miss Wendy Hubbard Whd English Faculty BA, DipT
Mrs Karen Hughes Ks Science Faculty BSc, BCom, DipT
Miss Amy Hunter Ahr Science Faculty BSc, MTchgLN
Miss Michelle Jeffrey Mjy English Faculty BA (Theatre & Eng), BTchg
Ms Cathy Joe Cje Commerce Department Bcom, GradDipT
Miss Jackie Knobloch Jkh Mathematics Faculty PhD Sci, BSc (Hons), PGDip
Mr Deo Lal Dl Science Faculty BSc (Biochem), PGCE, STTC
Mrs Rekha Lal Rll English Faculty BEd (Lang/Lit), DipEd (Eng/SocSc), PostGradDip 

(Eng), GradDip (ECE),GradDip(Pri) Cert.Maaori
Ms Bronwyn Laundry Bly English Faculty BA, PostG Dip T (Sec)
Mrs Susan Laurent Lr Arts Faculty BDes (Hons), DipT
Mr Carlin Linklater Clr Technology Faculty BSpLS, Grad Dip Marketing, GradDipT (Sec)
Mr Luke Lovegrove Lle Technology Faculty BSc (CompSci), DipT (Sec)
Mr Patrick Main Pmn Science Faculty PhD, MSc, BSc, DipL&T
Mr Gareth Manins Ms English Faculty BA (Hons), DipT
Mrs Rebecca McArdle Rma English Faculty MA, BA, DipT (Sec)
Ms Megan McGuire Mme Health & Physical Education Faculty BSpLs, DipT
Mr Chris McNair Cc Social Sciences Faculty BA, GradDipT
Miss Andrea Montague Ame Science Faculty BSc (Hons) Anatomy, PostGrade DipT, DipEdu, PGDE 

Sec Tch (Bio & Sci)
Mr James Morris Jms Whare Tautoko Department BSpLs, Grad DipT (Primary)
Mrs Nicola Morton Nmo Social Sciences Faculty BSpt Exercise Sci, GradDipT
Mr Te Taonga Muru-Hauraki Tta Te Ao Haka Te Ao Haka, Post Grad
Mr Quintony Ngatai Qni Health & Physical Education Faculty BHsHp, PGDipT

Page 2 of 4 As at 24/07/2025

mailto:cye@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:rx@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:abr@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:wl@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:abn@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:bs@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:dbn@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:sbn@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:bbt@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:zb@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:acs@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:cn@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:nce@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:vc@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:cr@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:cb@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:scn@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:jv@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:md@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:jfe@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:jem@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:ces@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:aes@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:nfw@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:fs@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:mfa@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:sfi@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:egy@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:thd@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:kha@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:hh@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:hg@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:khk@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:mkh@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:mht@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:whd@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:ks@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:ahr@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:mjy@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:cje@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:jkh@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:dl@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:rll@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:bly@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:lr@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:clr@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:lle@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:pmn@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:ms@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:rma@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:mme@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:cc@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:ame@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:jms@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:nmo@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:tta@camhigh.school.nz
mailto:qni@camhigh.school.nz


Cambridge High School
Staff Contact List

(click on staff name to email)

Full Name Staff Code Title/Department Qualifications

Mr Jody Nixon Jyn Technology Faculty BPE, DipT
Ms Lisa Norman Lnn Arts Faculty BMusEd
Miss Kaitlyn Parkes Knp Commerce Department BBus, DipT
Ms Sian Pearson Spn Commerce faculty MTchgLn
Mr Nick Perez Npz Health & Physical Education Faculty BPhEd
Mr Darcy Perry Dpy Technology Faculty DipT
Mrs Tracy Perry Py Health & Physical Education Faculty B Spt Ex Sc, DipT
Mr Jonnie Peter Pt Health & Physical Education Faculty BSpSci, Grad DipT
Mr Daniel Peters Dt Arts Faculty BMus. DipT, Dip.Te Tohu Paetahi
Ms Catherine Polglase Cpl English/Social Sciences faculty BA, DipT
Mrs Alison Porter At Whare Tautoko Department BEd, DipT, Cert Spec Learning Dis
Ms Trish Pousson Tpn English Faculty BSocSci (Hons), PGCE
Mrs Poonam Ram Prm Mathematics Faculty BEd, DipEd
Mr Nev Raynes Nra Social Sciences Faculty MEdL, BA, DipT
Ms Jemma Forsyth Jrd Health & Physical Education Faculty BSc, BPE, DipT
Ms Ingrid Rinsma Idr Mathematics Faculty BSc(Hons), PhD, Dip T
Ms Gracey Robbins Grs Health & Physical Education, and Arts Faculty BA HSHP, PGDipT, MTchLN
Mr Matthew Robinson Mrn Health & Physical Education Faculty BSpLs, DipT
Mrs Melanie Schroeder Wr Health & Physical Education Faculty M SptExSci, BSpLS, BTch
Mrs Jina Sickelmore Sk Mathematics Faculty B Hort/Tech (Hons), DipT
Mis Alyssa Silerio Asr Social Sciences Faculty BSocSc, PGDipPsych, GradDipT (Sec)
Ms Ashleigh Smith Ash Social Sciences Faculty BAS, GDipTchg, GDipArts(His)
Mr Justin Stafford Jsd Languages Faculty BA Int.St, PostGradDipT
Mr Alan Steward Sd Mathematics Faculty MEd (Math), B Ed, DipT
Miss Phillipa Steward Oj Arts Faculty BVA, PostGrad Dip Sec Tchg
Mr Glen Stichbury Gs Mathematics Faculty MSocSc, GradDipT (Sec)
Ms Mary Talbot Ta Mathematics Faculty BSc Maths, BSc Maths Ed, Post Grad Dip Math Ed
Mr Matthew Ting Mtg Technology Faculty BSR, Grad DipT
Mr Josh Toa Jta Health & Physical Education Faculty BLsSpSci, DipT, PostGrad Cert EdMM
Miss Vanessa Tupp Tu English Faculty MCe, BA (1st Class Hons), GradDipT
Ms Erin Twyman Etn English Faculty BA, PostGrad Dip Art
Ms Marelize van der Wall Mvl English Faculty BEd
Miss Stephanie Vervoort Sp Health & Physical Education Faculty BSpLS, BTchng
Ms Anna Voss Avs Technology Faculty PGDipCAppSci (Dist), GradDipT(Sec), PGCertAP
Ms Angela Walsh Ah Arts Faculty BA TheatreSt, PostGradDipT
Ms Lisa Wang Lwg Languages Faculty MMus (Therapy), Grad DipT
Mrs Johan Weiss Jws Languages Faculty MEngTech, Beng
Mrs Alana Wells Aw Arts Faculty BSpLS, GradDipT
Mr Keith Weston We Science Faculty BSc, DipT
Mrs Lee Wilkinson Lwn Technology Faculty Bas, March (Prof), PGDipT (Sec)
Ms Karlien Woest Kwo Mathematics Faculty BEd
Ms Amanda Wood Aad English Faculty BA(Mus), DipT
Ms Emily Wright Ewt Whare Tautoko Department MDInS, BTchg(Prim)
Mr Jeremy Wright Jw Health & Physical Education Faculty BSpt Exercise Sci, DipT
Whaea Katie Wynyard Kwd English Faculty BA, BCom, DipT

SUPPORT STAFF
Mrs Michelle Santy St Personal Assistant to the Principal
Mrs Deborah Godwin Go Payroll Manager / BOT Secretary
Mrs Kirsty Stannard Sta Finance Manager
Mrs Jo Jacques Jjs Student Office Administrator
Mrs Louise Holmes Lhs Student Office / Attendance
Mrs Sam Brown Sbr SMS Administrator
Mrs Christine Watt Cwt Receptionist
Mrs Hayley Buckley Hby Office Administrator
Mrs Jane Schilov Jsv Team Leader - Sport and Arts BMedia Arts
Mrs Hannah Glover Hgr Arts Co-ordinator BParks, Rec, TourMgt
Mrs Frances Wilde Fwe Sports and Facilities Administrator
Mr Steve Rees-Jones Srs Sport Co-ordinator PhD, MmedSci, BSc(Hons)
Mrs Glenys Bichan Bic Library Manager
Mrs Leanne Montgomerie Lmo Library Assistant
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Mrs Rebecca Jago Rjo Science Technician

Mrs Kirsten Allison KL Science Administrator
Mrs Catherine Hendren Ch Nurse Registered Nurse
Mrs Silvana Smith Ssh Nurse Registered Nurse. BA (Nursing), Post Grad Cert MH 

Nursing, Post Grad Diploma CBT
Mrs Liz Wilson Wn Gateway Co-ordinator
Mrs Larissa Aitken Lai Gateway Assistant BMgtSer
Ms Vikki Johnston Vjn STAR Pathways Administrator Mprof Acc&Fin, Bsci
Mrs Di McLean Dm Relief Co-ordinator / Alarms
Ms Chavern Heydenreich Che Printroom Administrator
Ms Catherine Calcinai Cci Whare Tautoko Co-ordinator
Ms Pip Early Pey Whare Ora Youth Co-ordinator
Mr Josh Clifton Jcl Learning Support Assistant
Ms Patricia Ferabend Pfd Learning Support Assistant
Mrs Sandra Fuller Sfr Learning Support Assistant
Mr Philip Geck Ge Learning Support Assistant
Mrs Kayla Mayo Kmo Learning Support Assistant
Miss Kyra Murdoch Kmh Learning Support Assistant
Mrs Renie O'Brien Obr Learning Support Assistant
Ms Sarah Russell Srl Learning Support Assistant
Mrs Sarah Shepherd Ssd Learning Support Assistant
Ms Becky Smith Rsm Learning Support Assistant
Ms Annie Waters Awt Learning Support Assistant
Mrs Judy Waters Jt Learning Support Assistant
Mrs Andrea Wolfsbauer Wbr Learning Support Assistant
Mr Neil Ward War Property Supervisor
Mr Murray Walker Caretaker
Mr Thomas Cannon Tcn Grounds Assistant
Mr Bradley Joubert Bjt Study Class Supervisor
Ms Joanne McFetridge Technology Faculty
Mr Shane Durran Dur Technology Faculty
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